Croatia Open - Sunday
32nd International Rowing Regata

Jarun

Start 18
12.4.2015.

Rang Pruga Ekipa

1 5
2 2
3 3
4 4
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Srbije

Mladost/
Iktus

Gusar

Estonian
Rowing
Federation

REZULTATI

Imena

Milica Slijepcevi¢, Jovana Arsi¢

Valentina Pleji¢, Sonja KeSerac

Helena Pavkovi¢, Rebeka Babic

Erli Mat, Krete Koovit

500
01:51,75
+00:00,00

(1)
01:52,35
+00:00,60

2)
01:52,89
+00:01,14

(3)
01:59,84
+00:08,09

%)

1000
03:47,51
+00:00,00

(1)
03:48,82
+00:01,31

2)
03:52,78
+00:05,27

(3)
04:04,93
+00:17,42

4

12.4.2015.

Utrka: 110

Kvalifikacije
2x SWA
1500 Cilj
05:45,29  07:47,37
+00:00,00  +00:00,00
(1) (1)
05:48,46  07:49,37
+00:03,17  +00:02,00
2) )
05:55,84 07:53,73
+00:10,55  +00:06,36
3) 3)
06:10,16 08:14,70
+00:24,87  +00:27,33
(4) (4)



